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Ms. Becky Burton
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Ms. Erin Martin
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Dr. Adrine Harrell-Carter
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Ms. Catherine Frazer
Ms. Penelope Davies
Mr. Don Abel

Ms. Camille Nies

Dr. Richard Hobbs

HEALTH PROFESSIONS/CCHCE PROGRAM DIRECTORS

Ms. Kim Boyd

Ms. Melissa Burns
Ms. Michele Rupe
Ms. Jessica Hill
Ms. Donna Cleere
Ms. Tamra Rocsko
Dr. Sheree Talkington
Dr. Sue Grady

Mr. Tony Tackitt
Mr. Michael Hart
Ms. Becky Byrd
Ms. Sandy Parker
Ms. Lisa McKay

NURSING

Ms. Kim Crowley
TBD

Ms. Lavon Barrett
Mr. Aaron Gann

AMARILLO COLLEGE

PHONE NO.
371-5518
371-5122
371-5420
371-5918
379-2797
354-6060
371-5335
354-6087
371-5982
335-4309
371-5204
371-5326
371-2999
371-5920
345-5620
934-7221

345-5671
335-4221
356-3682
371-5206
371-5177
371-5901
371-5298
371-5346
371-5080

354-6060
356-3650
467-3028
354-6098
354-6064
354-6071
354-6079
354-6043
354-6063
354-6099
354-6058
356-3613
356-3663

354-6087

354-6016
356-3694

2024-2025

TITLE

Interim VP of Academic Affairs and VP of Strategic Initiatives
Associate VP of Academic Learning & Support

Associate VP of Curriculum, Planning and Institutional Effectiveness
Director of Institutional Effectiveness

Dean - Campus Operations, Hereford

Dean — Health Professions

Executive Dean - STEM and Academic Success

Dean - Nursing

Dean — Liberal Arts

Dean — Technical Education

Senior Director - AEL and Academic Innovation

Executive Director of Student Learning Support

Dean — Employer Engagement and Experiential Learning
Dean — Academic Outreach and Support Services

Director of First Year Experience

Dean - Campus Operations, Moore County

NAME OF DEPARTMENT

Business Systems & Emerging Technology

Construction Technology

Criminal Justice & Panhandle Regional Law Enforcement Academy
Education/Child Development

English & Cultural Studies

Mathematics, Engineering, Drafting, & Data Science

Media, Arts, & Communication

Music & Theater

Physical & Biological Sciences

NAME OF PROGRAM

Dean & Medical Laboratory Technology
Center for Continuing Healthcare Education
Certified Nurse Assistant & Patient Care Tech
Clinical Medical Assistant

Dental Hygiene

Nuclear Medicine

Occupational Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapist Assistant

Radiation Therapy

Radiography

Respiratory Care

Sonography

Surgical Technology

NAME OF PROGRAM
Dean

Associate Degree Nursing
Pre-Health Sciences
Vocational Nursing
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PROGRAM COORDINATORS

Mr. Gerod Strother
Mr. Terry Smith

Dr. Adrine Harrell-Carter
Ms. Jodi Lindseth
Ms. Rashmi Pillai
Ms. Trena Rider

Ms. Karen Boatman
Ms. Sarah Uselding
Ms. Carrie Hoffman
Mr. Wade Olsen

Ms. Gracie Lang

Mr. Stephen Malley
Ms. Teresa Gaus-Bowling
Dr. Michael Hannen
Mr. Joseph Cannon
Dr. Beth Rodriguez
Mr. Tony Diaz

Mr. Mural Worthey
Dr. Stefanie Decker
Mr. Ray Newburg

Mr. Brent Cavanaugh

SPECIAL COORDINATION
Ms. Melissa Burns

Dr. Chris Hudson

Ms. Tiffany Hooker

Ms. Emily Gilbert

Ms. Holly Hoffman

Ms. Sandra De La Rosa
Mr. Craig Clifton

Ms. Erin Martin

Ms. Amy Pifer

Ms. Lesley Ingham

Mr. Raul Dominguez
Ms. Holly Graham

Ms. Crystal Moss

335-4374
335-4343
345-5671
371-5102
371-5219
371-5279
371-5930
354-6051
371-5091
354-6077
467-3025
335-4306
371-5442
371-5179
356-3680
371-5192
335-4280
877-2489
371-5195
371-5987
371-5272

356-3650
371-5197
371-5926
371-5403
371-5974
371-5456
371-5299
371-5326
345-5620
371-5193
354-6083
335-4301
371-5438

DUAL CREDIT COORDINATION

Ms. Sandra De La Rosa
Mr. Dan Porter

Dr. Jennifer Rabson
Ms. Shelby Moore

Mr. Wade Olsen

Ms. Pam Ortega

Mr. Aaron Faver

Ms. Kim McGowan

Ms. Catherine Frazer
Dr. Richard Hobbs

Ms. Jaqueline Llewellyn
Mr. Brent Cavanaugh
Ms. Camille Nies

Dr. Beth Rodriguez

Dr. Michael Hannen
Ms. Delane McUne

Mr. Gerod Strother

Mr. Robert Gustin

371-5456
371-5384
345-5626
371-5239
354-6077
371-5984
371-5192
345-5524
371-5177
371-5080
371-5248
371-5272
371-5346
371-5192
371-5179
371-5220
335-4374
335-4332

NAME OF PROGRAM

Auto Body, Automotive, & Diesel Technology
Aviation

Business Administration

Business Management

Business Technology (Office Administration)
Child Development

Computer Information Systems

Criminal Justice Coordinator

Drafting

Emergency Medical Services Professions
ESL Coordinator

Fire Protection Technology

Horticulture, Biotechnology and Environmental Science
Humanities

Law Enforcement Academy

Psychology

Professional Truck Operations, TxDOT (Trucking)
Religion

Social Sciences

Theatre

Visual Arts & Design

NAME OF PROGRAM

Center for Continuing Healthcare

Creative Mind

Director of AEL

Director of Library

Director of HSI Stem Grant

Director of Secondary Partnerships & Dual Enrollment
Executive Director of Enrichment and Wellness
Executive Director or Student Learning Support
First-Year Experience

Honors Program

Intervention Programs

Prison Education

STEM Research Center

NAME OF PROGRAM

Dual Credit — Director of Secondary Partnerships & Dual Enroliment
Dual Credit — Biology

Dual Credit — Chemistry

Dual Credit — Economics

Dual Credit — EMT/Paramedicine

Dual Credit — English

Dual Credit — Government/History

Dual Credit — Math

Dual Credit — Modern Languages (SGNL & SPAN)
Dual Credit — Physics

Dual Credit — Speech

Dual Credit — Art

Dual Credit — Music

Dual Credit — Psychology

Dual Credit — Humanities

Dual Credit — BCIS

Dual Credit — Automotive

Dual Credit — Machining
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